
22
48

/2
1

22
48

/2
0

/7
1

/7
5

/7
2

/7
4

/5
7

/7
3

22
41

/1
02

2229

2227

2248/72

2248/75

22
48

/7
7

2218/4

2218/5

2218/6

2218/7

2218/8

/25

/26

2218/27
2218

2218/28

2218/29

2218/9

2218/16

2218/1

2218/10

/12

/13

2218/30

/4 2219/5

/6

/14

/15

/19

/20

/21

/7 /8

2218/22

/18

2218/17

/11

/24

2219

2219/3

22
48

/2
6

2218/3

2218/2

2218/23

2230/1

22
48

/2
5

2248/76

2248/24

2230

2230/167

22
68

/5

2248/16

2248/17

2248/15

22
48

/4
5

22
48

/4
4

2248/18 2248/46

2310/20

2219/9

2219/14

2219/10

2219/12

2219/13

2219/15

2219/11

2184/3

22
48

/2
8

22
48

/2
9

2248/27

2225

2310/8

2248/30

2248/48

22
48

/4
3

2204

2310/7

38

40

21
19

b
12

10
8

6
16

14

11

15

19

21
23

25
27

29

13

13a

13b

33
35

18

Thierm
airstr.

3
5

9

7
13

37
39

41

31

17
17a

17
b

1
1a

1b

7h
7g 7f 7e

11

11a

11b

12a

2

14 12

40

26
24

22
20

14a

7

10

8

IV

18

20

34

32

30

4

4a
20

IV

7d

7

7a

7b

7c

9c

9b

9

9a

38

5

2268/1

1

TS

Audi-Ring

TS

2219/2

Levelingstr.

Schultheißstr.

Audi-Ring

Friedrichshofener Str.

V + I

IV

III

III

IV

III

III

III

16,52

2221

SPIEL-
PLATZ

TG EIN

TG AUS

V

III

VI

evelyn.zeller
Textfeld
Stadt Ingolstadt - Referat VIIBeschlussvorlage V0495/19PlA 02.07.2019




